2024 Creative Programme at Cowshed Creative

	March
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor	

	Fri 22 March
	Willow Structures
	£75
	Hannah Ehlert

	Sun 24 March
	Silver Clay Jewellery
	£75
	George Grange



	April
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor	

	Sat 13 April
	Stacker Ring Jewellery workshop
	£78
	Gail Coxon

	Sun 14 April
	Silver Earring & Pendant Jewellery
	£78
	Gail Coxon

	Fri 19 April 
	Calligraphy
	£48
	Claire Gould

	Sat 20 April
	Water in the Lakeland Landscape
	£76
	Karen Lester

	Fri 26 April
	Anodised Aluminium
	£75
	George Grange


	Sat 27 April
	Spinner Ring Jewellery 
	£78
	Gail Coxon


	Sun 28 April 
	Sea Glass Jewellery 
	£78
	Gail Coxon



	

	May
	Workshop
	Fee 
	

	Sat & Sun 11&12 May
	Bountiful Baskets weekend workshop
	£158
	Hannah Ehlert

	Thurs 16 & Thurs 23 May
	Raku Pottery – 2 Day course
	£162
	Chris Barnes

	Sun 19 May
	Mosaic in a day 
	£75
	Kay Sandham Banks



	June
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor

	Sat 1 June
	Silver Clay Jewellery
	£75
	George Grange

	Sun 2 June
	Lakeland Landscape in Print
	£75
	Karen Lester

	Sat 29 June
	Indigo and Shibori Dye
	£75
	Kate Read

	Sun 30 June
	Mosaic in a Day
	£75
	Kay Sandham Banks

	Wed 28 June & Wed 5 July 
	Raku Pottery – 2 Day course
	£162
	Chris Barnes



	July
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor

	Fri 5 July
	Twine Baskets
	76
	Hannah Ehlert

	Sat 6 July
	Wire Seed Pods and Grasses
	£76
	Julia Brown

	Sun 7 July
	Wire and Bead Butterflies
	£76
	Julia Brown

	Wed 10 & Wed 17 July
	Raku Pottery – 2 Day course
	£162
	Chris Barnes

	Sat 13  July
	Silver  Stacking Bangles
	£78
	Gail Coxon

	Sun 14 July
	Sea Glass Jewellery
	£78
	Gail Coxon



	Aug
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor

	Fri 30 Aug 
	Drawing Animals in Mixed Media
	£76
	Jayne Lancaster

	Sat 31 Aug
	Colourful Anodised Aluminium Jewellery
	£75
	George Grange



	Sept
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor

	13 Sept
	Contemporary Calligraphy
	£48
	Claire Gould

	Sat14 Sept
	Sea Glass Jewellery
	£78
	Gail Coxon

	Sun 15 Sept
	Silver Spinner Ring workshop
	£78
	Gail Coxon



	Oct
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor

	Sat & Sun 5 & 6 Oct
	Bountiful Baskets weekend workshop
	£158
	Hannah Ehlert

	Fri 11 Oct
	Autumnal Woodland in Watercolour
	£76
	Karen Lester



	Dec
	Workshop
	Fee 
	Tutor

	TBC
	Wreath Making Workshops
	TBC
	Belinda Worsely



*Cowshed Creative reserves the right to make alterations to diary workshops, dates and prices during 2023
